
To improve work for a more prosperous  
and sustainable future

—
ABB Robotics Benelux
Sales & Support organization



—
ABB Robotics Benelux
Sales & Support organization

We are your innovative partner and trendsetter with a passion for industrial & 
collaborative robots and services. Please find here the contact details with photo  
of your contacts in one overview. Let's write the future of Robotics. Together.

— 
Sales

Front End Sales Product Sales Service Sales

Belgium and Luxembourg Tom van Mol
Sales Engineer
tom.van-mol@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)477 638569

Guy Damen
Service Sales Manager
guy.damen@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)497 430658

Gerrit De Rore
Sales Engineer
gerrit.de-rore@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)495 864055

Maarten Olaerts
Sales Engineer
maarten.olaerts@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)496 131690

Arne Grimonprez
Sales Engineer
arne.grimonprez@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)499 925233

Marianne Vertommen
Sales Engineer
marianne.vertommen@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)496 575418

Netherlands Haayo Terpstra
Business Development
haayo.terpstra@nl.abb.com
Tel. +31 (0)6 53381654

Tijn van Pelt
Sales Engineer
tijn.pelt@nl.abb.com
Tel. +31 (0)6 53148760

Peter Boermans
Sales Engineer
peter.boermans@nl.abb.com
Tel. +31 (0)6 22388900

Gino Seesing
Sales Engineer
gino.seesing@nl.abb.com
Tel. +31 (0)6 11047255

Martin Visser
Sales Engineer
martin.visser@nl.abb.com
Tel. +31 (0)6 22374068

Egbert de Wit
Sales Engineer
egbert.de-wit@nl.abb.com
Tel. +31 (0)6 14314030

Marina Heijs
Sales Engineer
marina.heijs@nl.abb.com
Tel. +31 (0)6 20416474

Back End Sales Product Sales Service Sales

Karina Debot
Sales Support (BeLux)
robotics.sales@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186361

Ingrid Siongers
Sales Support 
robotics.sales@be.abb.com 
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186489

Sandra Vrebos
Sales Support (NL)
robotics.sales@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186399

Matthias Subagyo
Sales Support
robotics.sales@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186528



— 
Support

Support

Ron Nakken
Senior Application Engineer
ron.nakken@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)499 969503

Stefaan Van Campenhout
Product Manager
stefaan.vancampenhout@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)471 526022

Davy Lammens
Technical Support/Product Specialist
davy.lammens@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)499 965629

Jonas Reviers 
Quality Tech Support
jonas.reviers@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)478 508428 

Lars Mettepenningen
Technical Support/Product Specialist
lars.mettepenningen@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)478 502485

Service Coordination

Ariane Vercauteren
Planning Coordinator
be-robotics.fieldservice@abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186800

Nicholas Bendlin
Planning Coordinator
be-robotics.fieldservice@abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186497

Cedric De Geyter
SLA Coordinator
be-robotics.contracts@abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186461

Anouck Croon 
SLA Coordinator
be-robotics.contracts@abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186407

Arne Berteloot
Connected Services
arne.berteloot@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186521

Training

Saskia Wynant
Training Coordinator
robotics.sales@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)2 7186301

Luc Wellens
Trainer
luc.wellens@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)475 345301

Marketing

Mindel van Gijzel
Channel Partner Specialist
mindel.van-gijzel@nl.abb.com 
Tel. +31 (0)6 11174372

Management

Kris Huyck 
General Manager
kris.huyck@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)496 581227

Geert Huyck
Operations Manager
geert.huyck@be.abb.com  
Tel. +32 (0)499 969508

Herwig Devadder
Service Manager 
herwig.devadder@be.abb.com
Tel. +32 (0)477 301561

— 
ABB is more than just  
a robot supplier

— 
World class services for 
the entire lifecycle
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© Copyright 2024 ABB. All rights reserved

We reserve the right to make technical changes or to change the 
contents of this document without prior notice. No part of this 
publication may be reproduced in any form or by any means, 
electronically, mechanically, by photocopying, recording, or other 
means without prior written notification from ABB.

—
ABB N.V.
Hoge Wei 27
 1930 Zaventem
Belgium
Tel. +32 (0)2 718 63 61 (Sales)
Tel. +32 (0)2 718 65 35 (Service)
Fax +32 (0)2 718 66 66

—
ABB b.v.
George Hintzenweg 81
 3068 AX Rotterdam
The Netherlands
Tel. +31 (0)10 407 87 59 (Sales)
Tel. +31 (0)10 407 88 69 (Service)
Fax +31 (0)10 407 84 52

—
Training locations
Hoge Wei 27
1930 Zaventem
Belgium

Bredaseweg 170
4872 LA Etten-Leur
The Netherlands

robotics.sales@be.abb.com
be-robotics.fieldservice@abb.com

solutions.abb/nl-robotics


